Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 483.60
Fixed Charge 75.48
ED Amount 4.83
TMC 0.00
DPC 437.62
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 957.89
Prev Outstanding 50478.62
Gross Bill Amount 51436.51

Net Bill Amount :51437

Amount In Words :Fifty-One Thousand Four Hundred
and Thirty-Seven Rupees only

Bill Number : 3314002258200537
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Not Working)
Meter No : 54769
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 25-JUL-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 20-AUG-2025
Bill Date : 20-AUG-2025